
CONSOLIDATED DETAIL OF MID-SESSIONAL(INTERNAL ASSESMENT) AWARDS 
NAME OF THE INSTITUTE;- "PVCNSSK" GOVT POLYTECHNIC BILASPUR AT KALOL H.P. 
Name of the Semester:-4th 
Name of the Branch/Trade:-Mechanical Engg. 
Name of the Examination &Session:- Feb-June 2023 
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SBR No. 

210713909002 

210713909006 AKSHIT 

210713909008 ASHISH KUMAR 

210713909011 

210713909009 ASHISH THAKUR 

Name of the Max.Marks 
candidate 

ABHAY 

210713909027 

210713909028 

210713909013 GAURAV THAKUR 
210713909014 HARISH KUMAR 
210713909019 KARAN KUMAR 

210713909021 MANISH KUMAR 

210713909026 PANKAJ KUMAR 

210713909030 

CHANDAN SINGH 

210713909031 

PANKAJ SHARMA 
PIYUSH SHARMA 

210713909029PRADEEP KUMAR 
RAHUL CHOUDHARY 

RISHAB THAKUR 

210713909032 RISHABH KAUNDAL 
210713909033 ROHIT 

210713909034 ROHIT THAKUR 
210713909037 SAHIL RANA 

Min.Marks 

210713909038 SHUBHAM MANHAS 
210713909041 VIKASH SHARMA 
210713909042 VISHAL THAKUR 
210713909043 VISHAL THAKUR 
210713909044 YOGESH KUMAR 
210733909001 |ANURAG 
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Total 

355 
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223 
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233 
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193 
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No. 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

35 

36 

38 

34 220723909007 NITIN KUMAR 

43 

44 

SBR No. 

220733909001 
220733909002 
220723909001 

45 

47 

220723909002 AKSHAY KUMAR 
220723909003 |AKSHAY KUMAR 

42 200713909012 

48 

220723909004 
220723909005 MANEESH 

Name of the 

candidate 
TUSHAR MEHRA 
ROHIT KUMAR 

220723909008 

37 220723909010 RITICK KUMAR 

220723909011 SAHIL KUMAR 
39 220723909012 SAHIL THAKUR 

Copy To: 

220723909006 NAVPREET 

220723909009 

40 220723909013 

ABHISHEK THAKUR 

DHEERAJ KUMAR 

PANKAJ 

PARSHANT GATHANIA 

46 190713909026 VIBRUN CHEEDA 

SURAJ KUMAR THAKUR 

Max.Marks 

SHUBHAM KAUSHAL 

200713909001 ABHILASH CHANDEL 
200713909004 |DHEERAJ BHARDWAJ 
200713909006 SAWAN 

200713909010 ANSHUL VERMA 

Repaed By 
ELÂnil Verma 

Min.Marks 

200713909021 NISHANT 

1. HOD (Mechanical Engg) for information. 
2. Class incharge 4th ME 

Endst.No.GPB/MID-SESSIONAL/2023-l90-jq05 

College Website incharge 

14Notice board for student's information. 
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Er. PanKaj Kumar 
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Dated:- 12lo6<sca3 

Grand 
Total 

355 
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217 

229 
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207 

226 

210 

287 

201 

252 

238 

Certified that the above information is prepared as per the internal assessment given by the individual subject Teacher which is enclosed with this proforma and there is no deviation, 
cutting/overwriting in the supplied information. 
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